  1 Copyright © 2007-2024 Brightek (Europe) Limited. All rights reserved.
The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
► Photo Coupler
► Schmitt Trigger
► Standard DIP 6
SRB3-25
PATENT INFO:

The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
NAMING & ORDERING INFORMATION:
Naming Information:
SRB3 – X Y
SRB3 Series Number
X Knob Type: P/1/2/3
Y Knob Material and Colour: L/T/0/5
Ordering Information:
Pictures Part Number Type Colour Material
SRB3-PL Type P Silver Plastic
SRB3-10 Type 1 Silver Aluminium
SRB3-2L Type 2 Silver Plastic
SRB3-3T Type 3 Transparent Plastic
SRB3-P5 Type P Black Plastic
SRB3-15 Type 1 Black Aluminium
SRB3-25 Type 2 Black Plastic
Copyright © 2007-2024 Brightek (Europe) Limited. All rights reserved.
The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
4